Catalog No. H-TG100
Jan. 2023
TG Series
Toggle Valves
C 2004 - 2023 HY-LOK CORPORATION All rights reserved
Design & Engineering
Maximum working pressure to 450psig (31bar)�
Quick opening  and closing�

Options and Accessories
Maintenance Kits
Ordering Information
The Spring Return Pin prevents the handle from locking in the open position. It cannot be
used with the handle positioner. To order, add -SP as a suffix to the valve ordering number.
Handle Positioner
Safety in Valve Selection
For a complete ordering number, add the O-ring materials
designator to the basic ordering number.
Nil - 2-way straight
 A  - 2-way angle
H  - Hy-Lok Tube Fitting
F  - Female Thread
M  - Male Thread
TG1 - orifice 2.0 mm
TG2 - orifice 3.2 mm
TG3 - orifice 6.4 mm
Nil - PTFE (Standard)
PK - PEEK
Nil	- FKM (Standard)
N	 - NBR
E	 - EPDM
NC	- Buna-C
Nil - Black Nylon
S   - Stainless Steel
Nil - 2-way straight
A  - 2-way angle
H  - Hy-Lok Tube Fitting
F  - Female Thread
M  - Male Thread
TG1 - orifice 2.0 mm�
TG2 - orifice 3.2 mm
TG3 - orifice 6.4 mm
PC - Normally closed
PO - Normally open
PD - Double acting
S316 - Stainless Steel
            Type 316
BRAS - Brass
Nil - Standard
LT - Low temperature
HT - High temperature
For a complete ordering number, add the colored nylon handle
designator to the basic ordering number.
KIT - TG0 - S -
KIT - TG2 - S -
S316 - Stainless Steel
            Type 316
BRAS - Brass
HP - With Handle
        Positioner
SP - With Spring
        Return Pin
This option keeps handle aligned in proper position.
Note : positioner can not be used with a spring return pin.
To order, add -HP to the valve ordering number.
06
Series
TG1
TG2
TG3
Orifice
in. (mm)
0.08 (2.0)
0.125 (3.2)
0.25 (6.4)
Basic ordering number
KIT - TG0 - HD -
KIT - TG2 - HD -
Toggle Valves TG Series